Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicole Chandler - (746376) - West Dunbartonshire ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

03/11/18
07/12/18
17/02/18
03/02/19
12/02/17
21/02/16
12/02/17
23/03/19
21/02/16
30/11/19
22/11/15
17/07/16
15/03/15
12/07/15
19/04/15
02/11/14
18/01/15
13/07/14
28/09/14
16/03/14
16/03/14
03/11/13
17/03/13
28/10/12
18/03/12
14/01/12
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Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2018
Suffolk County Championships 2019

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Suffolk County Championships 2016

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Teamipswich March Open 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2016

Suffolk ASA Winter League Grand Final
Teamipswich November Open 2015
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016
Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Teamipswich Open Meet

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
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Ipswich
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Ipswich
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Ipswich
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Newmarket

Ipswich

Tmmniiale

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
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Deben
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
Deben
teamipswich
Deben
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich

PO S S

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“41.90
43.18
43.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.00
32.51
32.39
3219
31.98
32.34
32.44
32.40
33.69
32.71
3243
33.39
34.65
34.68
33.93
35.55
34.83
36.02
35.74
37.06
36.79
38.17
38.50
39.45
40.20
41.29
41.96
43.18
43.28
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Date

30/11/19
23/03/19
03/02/19
07/12/18
03/11/18
17/02/18
12/02/17
12/02/17
17/07/16
21/02/16
21/02/16
22/11/15
12/07/15
19/04/15
15/03/15
18/01/15
02/11/14
28/09/14
13/07/14
16/03/14
16/03/14
03/11/13
17/03/13
28/10/12
18/03/12
14/01/12
271111
23/10/11
18/09/11
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teamipswich 13th Open Meet

teamipswich Novice Season Opener

Meet
Suffolk ASA Winter League Grand Final
Teamipswich March Open 2019
Suffolk County Championships 2019

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2018
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016
Suffolk County Championships 2016

Suffolk County Championships 2016
Teamipswich November Open 2015
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Teamipswich Open Meet

Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Teamipswich Club Championships
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

teamipswich Novice Season Opener
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Dunfermline
Ipswich
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Club Swam Under Level

Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 2
West Dunbart 2
Deben 2
West Dunbart 2
teamipswich 2
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